Position

D115 - Is Manager

Is Communications Supervisor

Is Communications Specialist Il
Is Communications Specialist Il
Is Communications Specialist Il
Is Communications Specialist Il
Is Communications Specialist Il

Is Communications Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Telephone Services
Telephone Services
Telephone Services
Telephone Services
Telephone Services
Telephone Services
Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Total Wages

$148,396
$132,483
$132,271
$123,245
$118,653
$114,749
$113,952
$107,814

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,140
$55,274
$43,916
$45,751
$47,405
$44,893
$52,044
$27,126



