Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
D115 - Is Manager		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$148,396	\$43,140
Is Communications Supervisor		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$132,483	\$55,274
Is Communications Specialist III		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$132,271	\$43,916
Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$123,245	\$45,751
Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$118,653	\$47,405
Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$114,749	\$44,893
Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$113,952	\$52,044
Is Communications Specialist II		San Mateo County	Telephone Services	\$107,814	\$27,126